WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
EZ-T-10 Timer
Input Module
EZ-A Anti-Tamper
Switch
EZ-D-10 Door

4| SPECIFY BRACKETS AND FILLER PLATES (OPTIONAL)
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  1511  V  B
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
Security Door Controls
SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM4
DOOR COORDINATOR LOCK
MOUNTING KIT
ARCHITECTURAL HOUSINGS
Specify housings with your EMLocks®.  Example: 1511V-30; 1512V-60
Adjustable
brackets
Adjustable
brackets for
glass thickness
Door
Coordinator
SDC Door
Coordinator
Bracket
Door
Coordinator
SDC Door
Coordinator
Bracket
DC-2
DC-1
TOP JAMB MOUNTING BRACKETS UNIVERSAL GLASS DOOR
MOUNTING KIT
Vertical Housing
1572VV82 Vertical Housing for 1572 EMLock, 82” length, for 84” opening - INCLUDES 1572 lock
1512VV82 Vertical Housing for 1512 EMLock, 82” length, for 84” opening - INCLUDES 1512 lock
CV Custom length.
Specify exact length
DC-1	 Door coordinator mounting
bracket for single models
1511 and 1571.
DC-2	 Door coordinator mounting
bracket for double models
1512 and 1572.
MODELS
Anodized Finishes
V	 Aluminum (standard)
Y	 Black anodized
Painted Finishes
C	 Brass powder coat
X	 Dark bronze powder coat
Plated Finishes (special order)
P	 Bright chrome
Q	 Dull chrome
MODELS
FEATURES
Vertical Housings - Side jamb mount, providing 2400 or 3300 lbs of holding force.
FINISH
ACCESSORIES
Kits for 1511, 1512, 1571, 1572
TJ1	 Single
TJ2	 Double
Kits for 1581, 1582
TJ81	 Single
TJ82	 Double
See below for available finishes
MODELS
Kit for 1511, 1571, 1581
HDB1	 Single
Kit for 1512, 1572, 1582
HDB2	 Double, 2 single kits
See below for available finishes
MODELS
WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 5
SPACER BRACKET